To:  Amex Centurian Travel

From: Lesley Groff
Sent: Thur 4/25/2019 2:08:51 PM

Subject: Re: New Ticket for New person: ||| N NN
thank you! it is '

P Expires I NN

thank you!

On Apr 25, 2019, at 10:06 AM, Natalia Molotkova
N ' 1O1C!

Also, you said: P Expires: | JJEIll. ake sure she has valid passport.
Regards,

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Seat assignment is at the extra fee or free at the airport. If you want me to pre-assign seats, please advise C
Regards,

Natalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Tickets are on its way!!!

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

!c:urs.' Hon t!roug! !n!ay !!H-!!!LM EST

OMG | did ...and that is correct! | had an eye exam this morning and my pupils are dilated...can't see! | thol
PLEASE DO issue the non refundable/changeable ticket as shown!! (sorry!)
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On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova | ctc:

You wrote: Saturday April 27th arriving around 12pm

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

ok...no to fully refundable. | assume this was the closest outbound flight arriving near 2pm?

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:52 AM, Natalia MDIDtI-;Gva_ wrote:

$1098.00

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price?

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova < NN -

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90,

+ Ticket iz non-refundable, EURT0.00 (Air France) and EURB0.00 (Czech Airli
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Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

On it.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for IR from Barcelona to P
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details:

I
Czech Republic

Birthday GG
P Expires SNSRI

To leam mone about e-mail secwrity or report 8 suspicious e-mail, please visit ws at

22015 American Express. All rights resansed

Amaerican Express uses 3rd party concienge service providers who are not authorized to act on bahalf of American Express an:
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service prow
responsible for any purchasas. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserva the right to note profile and prefarence

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are su
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90.

* Ticket is non-refundable, EURT0.00 (Air France| and EURS0.00 (Czech Airlines) c
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Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

On it.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for I from Barcelona to Paris on
on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details:

Czech Republic
I

Birthday:
P Expire

|
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at
© 2015 American Express. All ights reserved
American Express uses Ird party concierge service praviders who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating o services of products provided by the service provider |s aga
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andfor fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for =

$1098.00

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price?

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova NG - ot

Your response 1s required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are su
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90.

*» Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EUR60.00 (Czech Airlines) cl

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

On it.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for (| I from Barcelona to Paris on
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details:

Czech Republic

Birthday: il
P Expires: || G |
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To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

B 2015 American Express. All ights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr
actions of the sarvice provider and the only remedy for any claims relating 1o services or products provided by the service provider is aga
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for s

On it.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for |||} Sl from Barcelona to Paris on Saturd
Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details:

Czech Republic
|
Birthday: I
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To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

2 20153 Amencan Express. All rights resened

American Express uses 3rd parly concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge |
sarvice provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider s against the service provider
shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. VWe reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes.

You wrote: Saturday April 27th arriving around 12pm

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

ok...no to fully refundable. | assume this was the closest outbound flight arriving near 2pm?

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:52 AM, Natalia Molotkova <[ NGTINGNGNGGEEEEEEE - . ote:

$1098.00

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price?

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova < G- ot

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are su
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90.

* Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 [Air France) and EURB0.00 (Czech Airlines) ¢l
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Please reply to this email and provide vour authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

On it.

Regards,
Matalia (MNatasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for_ from Barcelona to Paris on
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details:

i
Birthday: NN

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

© 2013 Amerncan Express. All ights resarved

Armerican Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr
actions of the sarvice provider and the anly remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is aga
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize, We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for s

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90.

* Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 (Air France) and EURGB0.00 (Czech Airlines) change
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Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Natalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

On it.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket fur_ from Barcelona to Paris on Saturd
on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details:

Czech Republic

[ ]

Birthday NN

P Expires it

To leam mone about e-mail $ecurity of report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at
£ 2015 American Express, All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge |
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to sendces or products provided by the service provider is against the st
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andior fees you authorize. We resarve the right to note profile and preference data for sarvicing p

$1098.00
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Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Hi there! Can you tell me the refundable price?

On Apr 25, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova |G <t

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90.

* Ticket is non-refundable, EURT70.00 (Air France] and EURB0.00 (Czech Airlines) change

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

iintiriin Relitianshii Maniier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

On it.

Regards,
MNatalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket for _ from Barcelona to Paris on Saturd
PRAGUE on Sunday April 28 at 9am. Below are her details:

Czech Republic

To learn mone about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at
2 2015 Amencan Express. All rights resensed

American Express uses 3rd parly concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of Amercan Express and you acknowledge |
achons of the service provider and the only remady for any claims relating to senaces or products provided by the service provider 15 against the s
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference date for servicing p

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cha

* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $632.90.

* Ticket is non-refundable, EUR70.00 [Air France) and EURB0.00 [Czech Airlines) change penali

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

On it.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning! We need a round trip, coach ticket fﬂ_ from Barcelona to Paris on Saturday Apr
28 at 9am. Below are her details:

Czech Republic

Birthday:

P Expires: NN

Ta learn mare about e-mail security o report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at ;

& 2015 American Express. All rights resenved
American Express uses 3rd party concherge senice providers who are not authorized o act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge thal Amern

the actions of the service pravider and the only remedy for any claims relating 1o services or products provided by the sarvice provider is against the service
are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andfor fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purpose
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